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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alani Flores356
TEGA

9.250 9.625 9.4009.475 37.750
6T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Madison Broadus359
TEGA

9.450 9.475 9.2509.350 37.525
1 3 2 4 2 

2 

Sarah Barnes360
TEGA

9.250 9.525 9.4508.950 37.175
6T 2 10 1 3 

3 

Macey Frazier358
TEGA

9.200 9.450 9.3009.175 37.125
9 4 4 3 4 

4 

Claudia Tepper357
TEGA

9.300 9.300 9.1009.200 36.900
3T 5 3 6 5 

5 

Emily Tyson355
RSA

9.250 9.200 9.1509.150 36.750
6T 7T 5T 5 6 

6 

Nicolette Wilkison352
Permian Elite

9.400 8.850 9.0509.100 36.400
2 10 7T 7T 7 

7 

Leslie Jimenez351
Infinity

8.950 9.225 8.8009.100 36.075
13 6 7T 12 8 

8 

Brenna Lankford354
RSA

9.050 9.200 8.8508.900 36.000
10 7T 11T 9T 9 

9 

Lilly Harbin347
Big Spring

9.300 8.550 8.8509.050 35.750
3T 11T 9 9T 10 

10 

Audree Leicht348
Big Spring

9.000 8.550 8.5509.150 35.250
11T 11T 5T 14 11 

11 

Drew Dickey353
RSA

9.300 9.000 7.8508.900 35.050
3T 9 11T 15 12 

12 

Heartley Best346
Big Spring

8.750 8.350 8.8507.550 33.500
14 13 14 9T 13T

13T

Linda Marshall350
Gym Sports Center

8.150 8.150 8.6008.600 33.500
15 14 13 13 13T

13T

Stephanie Six349
Gym Sports Center

9.000 5.750 9.0507.500 31.300
11T 15 15 7T 15 

15 
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